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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
26/01/2026

To date
26/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 26/01/2026 Bismi Babu Sunilkumar Sukumaran 
(HSBN)

Pootharathara, 
Cherikkal, T.V.Puram, 

Chemmanathukara, 
686606, Vaikom

  

2 26/01/2026 GAYATHRI P Premkumar (FTHR) Arackal House, 
Irumpoozhikkara, 

Vadakkemuri, 
Udayanapuram, 686143, 

Vaikom

  

3 26/01/2026 VASUDEV V L Letheesh P (FTHR) 2/382 
Vadakkekokkappallil, 
Kattikkunnu, Chempu, 

Chempu, 686608, 
Vaikom

  

4 26/01/2026 Niranjana S Kumar Dhanya K G (MTHR) Kamalalayam, 
Irumpoozhikkara, 

Vadakkemuri, 
Udayanapuram, 686143, 

Vaikom

  

5 26/01/2026 RETHEESH V R RAJU V K (FTHR) VEVANATTUTHARA, 
Kattikkunnu, Chemu, 

Chemu, 686608, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

6 26/01/2026 Muhammad Raslam P S Sujeer P H (FTHR) Padinjarekottapalli, 
Midayikunnu, Vadayar, 
Midayikunnam, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

7 26/01/2026 MAHESH K C Santha (MTHR) Kudilipparambil, 
Kallara, Kallara, Kallara 
South, 686611, Vaikom

  

8 26/01/2026 RAJESWARI P R RAJESHKUMAR A R 
(FTHR)

PADINJAREANIMANGALAM, 
AIYERKULANGARA, 

Naduvilae, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

9 26/01/2026 Ramshad P A Sulfath (MTHR) Puthenpurayil, 
Kolezham Road, 

Vadayar, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

686605, Vaikom

  

10 26/01/2026 Appukkuttan S Sheela (WIFE) Poornasree NEward 
VaikomPO, Vaikom, 

Vaikom, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

11 26/01/2026 Nusra Fathima Sujeer P H (FTHR) Padinjarekottapalli, 
Midayikunnu, Vadayar, 
Midayikunnu, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

12 26/01/2026 Annakutty Joseph (HSBN) Vayalil, Vallakom, 
Udayanapuram, 

Padinjaerkara, 686146, 
Vaikom

  

13 26/01/2026 Raju Raveendran (FTHR) Cheruvallil 
PadinjarekkaraPO 
Vaikom, Vaikom, 

Vaikom, Padinjarekkara, 
686141, Vaikom

  

14 26/01/2026 Gopika Krishnan Gopalakrishnan (FTHR) Variamchiranikarthil, T 
V Puram, T V Puram, T 

V Puram, 686606, 
Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

15 26/01/2026 Sheela Raju (HSBN) Cheruvallil 
PadinjarekkaraPO 
Vaikom, Vaikom, 

Vaikom, Padinjarekkara, 
686141, Vaikom

  

16 26/01/2026 Muhammad Firoz Shaji M A (FTHR) Madathilparabil, 
Irumpoozhikkara, 

Vadakkemuri, 
Udayanapuram, 686143, 

Vaikom

  

17 26/01/2026 ALEENA GIREESH GIREESH K B (FTHR) KADAMBRA, 
IRUMBOOZHIKKARA, 

VADAKKEMURI, 
UDAYANAPURAM, 

686143, VAIKOM

  

18 26/01/2026 A ARJUN Ajikumar G (FTHR) Chathuvallil House, 
Near KSRTC Bus Stand 

Vaikom, Vaikom, 
Vaikom, 686141, 

Vaikom

  

19 26/01/2026 MANJULA R RAJKUMAR M K 
(HSBN)

SREERANJINI, 
KAVARAPPADI 

NADA, Naduvilae, 
Vaikom, 686141, 

Vaikom

  

20 26/01/2026 NISHA P S VALSA (MTHR) 003/194-B  
POOTHARAYIL, 

BRAHMAMANGALAM, 
CHEMPU, 

BRAHMAMANGALAM 
P O, 686605, VAIKOM

  

21 26/01/2026 SIVAGANGA R RAJESH T S (FTHR) 130 RAJU BHAVAN, 
KATTIKUNNU, 

CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 
686608, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

22 26/01/2026 REJIMON P R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PANNIPPALLIL, T V 
PURAM, T V PURAM, 
T V PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

23 26/01/2026 MUHAMMED FIROZ 
P R 

RASHEED K (FTHR) PUTHENTHARA, 
ULLALA, 

THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
686607, VAIKOM

  

24 26/01/2026 KIRANKUMAR KUNJUMON K (FTHR) 118-A/
VALLIARAMBATHU, 
PALLIPRATHUSSERY, 

T V PURAM, 
PALLIPRATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

25 26/01/2026 REJIMON P R RAMACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

PANNIPPALLIL, T V 
PURAM, T V PURAM, 
T V PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

26 26/01/2026 Catherine Pournami 
Pious

Roymon C J (HSBN) 5/173A, Ullala, 
Thalayazham, 

Thalayazham, 686607, 
Vaikom

  

27 26/01/2026 REMADEVI POOVAN K KUNJUMON (HSBN) 118-A/
VALLIARAMBATHU, 
PALLIPRATHUSSERY, 

T V PURAM, 
PALLIPRATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

28 26/01/2026 ARDRADEVI K K KUNJUMON (FTHR) 118-A/
VALLIARAMBATHU, 
PALLIPRATHUSSERY, 

T V PURAM, 
PALLIPRATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

29 26/01/2026 Anjaly Sajeev Sajeev V K (FTHR) Shaji Bhavan, Enadi, 
Chempu, Enadi, 686608, 

Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

30 26/01/2026 KACHAPALY 
MATHEW MARKOSE 

VARGHESE (FTHR) 174 A, MADAYIL, 
PALLIPRATHUSSERY, 

T V PURAM, 
PALLIPRATHUSSERY 
P O, 686606, VAIKOM

  

31 26/01/2026 Akshay Anilkumar Anilkumar (FTHR) Puthenthara, 
Nerekadavu, 

Vadakkemuri, 
Udayanapuram, 686143, 

Vaikom

  

32 26/01/2026 ADARSH RAMESAN RAMESAN E S (FTHR) ETTONNIL, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 

VECHOOR, 
KUDAVECHOOR P O, 

686144, VAIKOM

  

33 26/01/2026 GAUTHAM SURESH SURESHKUMAR K S 
(FTHR)

KOCHULONANKARIYIL, 
MOOTHEDATHUKAVU, 

T V PURAM, T V 
PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

34 26/01/2026 ANOOJAMOL M A ASOKAN (FTHR) PANDARAKANDATHIL, 
AKKARAPPADAM, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

AKKARAPPADAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

35 26/01/2026 RISHIKESH V M MANOJ V S (FTHR) 62/
VALYAPARAMBIL, T 

V PURAM, T V 
PURAM, T V PURAM, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

36 26/01/2026 VINEESH K P PARAMESWARAN K 
S (FTHR)

KALATHIL, CHEMPU, 
VAIKOM, CHEMPU, 

686608, VAIKOM

  

37 26/01/2026 ajikumar n nalan (FTHR) 06/193-A, sasthakulam, 
vechoor, kudavechoor, 

686144, vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

38 26/01/2026 LEELAMMA 
MARKOSE 

K M MARKOSE 
(HSBN)

190, EDATHIL 
KOCHUPARAMBU, 

AYYERKULANGARA, 
NADUVILE, VAIKOM 
P O, 686141, VAIKOM

  

39 26/01/2026 ROBIN BABY BABY V D (FTHR) VELLAPPALLIL, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

T V PURAM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

40 26/01/2026 ABDUL RAOOF MUHAMED P K 
(FTHR)

PURAVANATTUPUTHANPURA, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

CHEMPU, 686608, 
VAIKOM

  

41 26/01/2026 FEBIN TOMY TOMY K T (FTHR) 309/
KALAPPURACKAL, 

CHEMMANATHUKARA, 
T V PURAM, 

CHEMMANATHUKARA, 
686606, VAIKOM

  

42 26/01/2026 Baiju R Nair Nalini (MTHR) Aswathy Bhavan, 
Thalayolaparambu, 

Vadayar, 
Midayikunnam, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

43 26/01/2026 Sanil K Sunny Sunny Joseph (FTHR) Kuzhimalayil, Enadi, 
Chempu, Enadi, 686608, 

Vaikom

  

44 26/01/2026 Muhammed Badusha Shanavas P A (FTHR) Poonchodathu Chempu 
P O Vaikom, Muslim 

Palli, Chempu, Champu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

45 26/01/2026 ROBIN BABY BABY V D (FTHR) VELLAPPALLIL, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

T V PURAM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

46 26/01/2026 DHANYA 
PAVITHRAN 

SOVIMON V (HSBN) VEMBANEZHATHU, 
POLASSERY, 
VAIKOM P O, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

47 26/01/2026 MARIA JAYAN JAYAN KURUVILA 
(FTHR)

255/THUNDATHIL, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

T V PURAM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

48 26/01/2026 ALBIN BENNY BENNY PHILIP 
(FTHR)

MUZHAKODATHU, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

VAIKOM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

49 26/01/2026 INDULEKHA BABU (HSBN) 13/336 
KONIPARAMBIL, 

IRUMPOOZHIKKARA, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

50 26/01/2026 ANN MARIA ROSE KUNJUMON M I 
(FTHR)

MADAPPALLIKKADU, 
Thalayazham, 
Thalayazham, 

Thalayazham, 686607, 
Vaikom

  

51 26/01/2026 BABU MANIAN (FTHR) 13/336 
KONIPARAMBIL, 

IRUMPOOZHIKKARA, 
VADAKKEMURI, 

UDAYANAPURAM P 
O, 686143, VAIKOM

  

52 26/01/2026 JAISON JOHN ELIZABETH JOHN 
(MTHR)

MADATHIL, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

T V PURAM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  



Jan 27, 2026, 6:06 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

53 26/01/2026 ROHITH a SUBHA N NAIR 
(MTHR)

374/7 saradamandiram, 
padinjarekara, 
udayanapuram, 

padinjarekara, 686146, 
vaikom

  

54 26/01/2026 NIYA RAJ THOMAS RAJU THOMAS 
(FTHR)

257/THUNDATHIL, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

T V PURAM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

55 26/01/2026 VIJEESH V VIJAYAN (FTHR) VELLIYAMPALLIL, 
VAIKOM, VAIKOM, 

VAIKOM, 686141, 
VAIKOM

  

56 26/01/2026 REENA SEBASTIAN JAISON JOHN (HSBN) MADATHIL, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

T V PURAM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

57 26/01/2026 SHAHUL HAMEED FATHIMA BEEVI 
(MTHR)

102A, 
SASTHAKULAM, 

VECHOOR, 
KUDAVECHOOR, 
686144, VAIKOM

  

58 26/01/2026 Athulya Jayakumar Jayakumar (FTHR) Karakottinadu, 
Edavattom, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

59 26/01/2026 NOELA ELIZABETH J 
MADATHIL

JAISON JOHN (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

T V PURAM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

60 26/01/2026 IVAN J MADATHIL JAISON JOHN (FTHR) MADATHIL, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

T V PURAM, 
CHEMMANATHUKARA, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

61 26/01/2026 DEVANANDA S SUDARSANAN P P 
(FTHR)

SARKKARATHARA, 
MOOTHEDATHUKAVU, 

T V PURAM, T V 
PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

62 26/01/2026 ASWATHY B A AJIMON B (FTHR) BINDU BHAVAN, 
Arattukulangara, 

Naduvilae, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

63 26/01/2026 VAISHNAV 
SANTHOSH 

Santhosh (FTHR) Narayaneeyam, 
Edavattom, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

64 26/01/2026 SHYMOL P M T B Vijayan (HSBN) THIRUNELLICHIRA, 
T V Puram, T V Puram, 

T V Puram, 686606, 
Vaikom

  

65 26/01/2026 EMIL SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN ANTONY 
(FTHR)

THEKKE 
KALATHOOR, 

PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 
T V PURAM, 

PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 
686606, VAIKOM

  

66 26/01/2026 MIDHUN M S MADHU M S (FTHR) MADATHIL 
KOVILAKOM, 
Arattukulangara, 

Naduvilae, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

67 26/01/2026 Aarya Vimal Vimal Kumar (FTHR) Anandamadiram, 
Midayikunam, Vadayar, 
Midayikunnam, 686605, 

Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

68 26/01/2026 MANOJ MANIYAN (FTHR) PUTHENTHARA, 
THALAYAZHAM, 

VAIKOM, 
THALAYAZHAM P O, 

686607, VAIKOM

  

69 26/01/2026 Kriahnapriya.S Sujitha P P (MTHR) Nattukalathil, 
Kothavara, 

Thalayazham, 
Kothavara, 686607, 

Vaikom

  

70 26/01/2026 NANDU MANOJ MANEESH K V (FTHR) PUTHENTHARA, 
VAIKOM, 

THALAYAZHAM, 
THALAYAZHAM, 
686607, VAIKOM

  

71 26/01/2026 DEVU LAKSHMI P D DILEEPKUMAR 
(FTHR)

498 
VAZHAKOOTTATHIL, 
PALLIPRURATHUSSERY, 

T V PURAM, 
PALLIPPURATHUSSERY, 

686606, VAIKOM

  

72 26/01/2026 SUNITHA REJIMON REJIMON (HSBN) 42/PANNIPALLIL, T V 
PURAM, T V PURAM, 
T V PURAM, 686606, 

VAIKOM

  

73 26/01/2026 Muhammad Alif M Mujeeb M K (FTHR) Moothanattil, 
Midayikunnam, 

Vadayar, Midayikunnu, 
686605, Vaikom

  

74 26/01/2026 DEVIKA RAJESH RAJESH O (FTHR) Puthusseri Madom, 
Arattukulangara, 

Naduvilae, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

75 26/01/2026 SILPA SAHADEVAN REMJITH (HSBN) 128 
RANDUTHENGINCHIRA, 

UDAYANAPURAM, 
VAIKOM, 

UDAYANAPURAM, 
686143, VAIKOM

  

76 26/01/2026 SANDRA SREEJITH SUNITHA SREEJITH 
(MTHR)

35- valavathu house, 
Padinajremuri, 

Madiyathara Road, 
vaikom, vaikom, 
686141, vaikom

  

77 26/01/2026 HARIKRISHNAN S SUNIL D (FTHR) SARADABHAVAN, 
KALLARA, 

KALLARA NORTH, 
KALLARA NORTH P 
O, 686611, VAIKOM

  

78 26/01/2026 Amarjith S Satheeshkumar (FTHR) Velikkakath Puthanpura, 
Maravanthuruthu, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

79 26/01/2026 AMEEN NOUFAL NOUFAL T A (FTHR) THEKKUMKOVIL, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

CHEMPU, 686608, 
VAIKOM

  

80 26/01/2026 ALBIN KUNJUMON A S KUNJUMON 
(FTHR)

2/254,  AKASALAYIL, 
VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR, 686609, 
VAIKOM

  

81 26/01/2026 PAVITHRA R RAJEEVE P NAIR 
(FTHR)

LAKSHMI 
SADANAM, CHEMPU 
MATHUNGAL ROAD, 
CHEMPU, CHEMPU, 

686608, VAIKOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

82 26/01/2026 BEENA MOL P B Babu (FTHR) Ayappurathu, 
Thalayazham, 
Thalayazham, 

Thalayazham, 686607, 
Vaikom

  

83 26/01/2026 ARJUN V Vinodkumar P K 
(FTHR)

Vinodkumar P K, 
Varikkamkunnu, 

Velloor, Vadakara P O, 
686605, Vaikom

  

84 26/01/2026 UNNIKANNAN M S Sumon K S (FTHR) Manjakkari, 
Thalayazham, 
Thalayazham, 

Thalayazham, 686607, 
Vaikom

  

85 26/01/2026 ABHIRAJ V R RAJU V P (FTHR) 10/234, 
VEZHATHARA, 

VELLOOR, 
VELLOOR, 

MEVELLOOR, 686609, 
VAIKOM

  

86 26/01/2026 Radhakrishnan T N 
Thankappan

Thankappan (FTHR) Sreelakam, Rahul Lane, 
Vadakkemuri, 

Udayanapuram, 688143, 
Vaikom

  

87 26/01/2026 Sajeev M P Sarasamma (MTHR) Devasree, Thottakom, 
Vaikom, Thottakom, 

686607, Vaikom

  

88 26/01/2026 PUSHPAVALLY B K K Remanan (HSBN) Kottappurathu, 
Varikkamkunnu, 

Velloor, Vadakara P O, 
686605, Vaikom

  

89 26/01/2026 SANATH DAS S S Saby (FTHR) Sabybhavan, Vechoor, 
Vechoor, Vechoor, 

686144, Vaikom

  

90 26/01/2026 Bismi Kamalasanan 
Kamalasanan

Kamalasanan (FTHR) Sreelakam, Rahul Lane, 
Vadakkemuri, 

Udayanapuram, 686143, 
Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

91 26/01/2026 THANSEER P U Ummar A V (FTHR) Thashe Villa, 
Thalayazham, 
Thalayazham, 

Thalayazham, 686607, 
Vaikom

  

92 26/01/2026 Subhash P R Rajan P Rajan P (FTHR) Padinjattil, 
Vadakkemuri, 
Vadakkemuri, 

Udayanapuram, 686143, 
Vaikom

  

93 26/01/2026 Divyamol N S Sivan K A Subhash P R (HSBN) Padinjattil, 
Vadakkemuri, 
Vadakkemuri, 

Udayanapuram, 686143, 
Vaikom

  

94 26/01/2026 Jyothi B Jolly PK (HSBN) 2/200A Jyothirgamaya, 
Kaniyamthodu, 

Naduvile, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

95 26/01/2026 Renuka K Rajan P (HSBN) Padinjattil, 
Vadakkemuri, 
Vadakkemuri, 

Udayanapuram, 686143, 
Vaikom

  

96 26/01/2026 Anandapadmanabhan M K C Manoj (FTHR) Kakkathara, 
Kudavechoor, Vaikom, 
Kudavechoor, 686144, 

Vaikom

  

97 26/01/2026 GOUTHAM N V VIGIMON J (FTHR) 5/304,NANDANAM, 
MARAVANTHURUTHU, 
KULASEKHARAMANGALAM, 

Maravanthuruthu, 
686608, Vaikom

  

98 26/01/2026 Annapoorna M K C Manoj (FTHR) Kakkathara, 
Kudavechoor, Vaikom, 
Kudavechoor, 686144, 

Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

99 26/01/2026 Ananthu Anilkumar Anilkumar T R (FTHR) Tharayil 8/111, Enadi, 
Chempu, Enadi P O, 

686608, Vaikom

  

100 26/01/2026 Arya Udayan Smithesh Mohan M P 
(HSBN)

Thekkepangatam Pallil, 
Kudavechoor, Vaikom, 
Ambikamarket, 686144, 

Vaikom

  

101 26/01/2026 Albin Sajeev Sajeev PC (FTHR) Pothamkattil, Enadi, 
Chempu, Enadi P O, 

686608, Vaikom

  

102 26/01/2026 ALBIN THOMAS Thomas (FTHR) Nalamkuzhi, 
Thalayolaparambu, 
Vadayar, Vadayar, 

686605, Vaikom

  

103 26/01/2026 Aiswarya Mohan M Mohanan Pillai (FTHR) Aiswarya, Kochangadi - 
Near Thevalakkattu, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Kulasekharamangalam, 

686608, Vaikom

  

104 26/01/2026 Athul T K Kalesan (FTHR) Thenamvelil, 
Edavattom, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom

  

105 26/01/2026 Satheesan Kuttappan (FTHR) 20/591, 
Muriyankulangara, 
Vaikom, Vaikom, 
686141, Vaikom

  

106 26/01/2026 Athul T K Kalesan (FTHR) Thenamvelil, 
Edavattom, 

Kulasekharamangalam, 
Edavattom, 686605, 

Vaikom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
VAIKOM

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


